



BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 6-8-2011
Project Number: 012 W-151, 012 E-151, 012-151, 025-151, 025-151 & 025-151
PCN: i2bl, i2bm, i2bn, i2bf, i2be & i2c3
COUNTY: Day, Clark & Marshall

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				Loiseau Construction		Clausen, Construction		Webster Scale		Lien Transportaion		Ronglien & Sons		J & J Earthworks		Soukup Construction		Kriech Conctruction			
				Flandreau, SD		Watertown, SD		Webster, SD		Aberdeen, SD		Big Stone City, SD		Milbank SD		Sioux Falls, SD		Waubay, SD			
BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	68,000.00	68,000.00	65,150.00	65,150.00	138,000.00	138,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	63,877.02	63,877.02	124,500.00	124,500.00	150,455.00	150,455.00	72,057.00	72,057.00		
230E0100	REMOVE AND REPLACE TOPSOIL	1	LUMP SUM	28,000.00	28,000.00	22,200.00	22,200.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	14,000.00	14,000.00	15,953.65	15,953.65	32,000.00	32,000.00	26,500.00	26,500.00	50,000.00	50,000.00		
250E0020	INCIDENTAL WORK, GRADING	1	LUMP SUM	50,000.00	50,000.00	51,000.00	51,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	80,000.00	80,000.00	136,309.12	136,309.12	128,000.00	128,000.00	130,000.00	130,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00		
634E0010	FLAGGING	130	HOURL	22.16	2,880.80	22.16	2,880.80	22.16	2,880.80	22.16	2,880.80	22.16	2,880.80	22.16	2,880.80	22.16	2,880.80	22.16	2,880.80		
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1,666	UNIT	3.00	4,998.00	5.00	8,330.00	2.50	4,165.00	3.60	5,997.60	3.35	5,581.10	3.50	5,831.00	5.25	8,746.50	3.00	4,998.00		
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LUMP SUM	5,450.00	5,450.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	15,500.00	15,500.00	7,262.19	7,262.19	11,000.00	11,000.00	7,875.00	7,875.00	10,450.00	10,450.00		
634E0420	TYPE C ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL	4	EACH	800.00	3,200.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	1,200.00	4,800.00	953.88	3,815.52	912.76	3,651.04	1,200.00	4,800.00	1,575.00	6,300.00	800.00	3,200.00		
700E0210	CLASS B RIPRAP	27,261	TON	27.00	736,047.00	30.65	835,549.65	31.00	845,091.00	34.00	926,874.00	34.42	938,323.62	32.30	880,530.30	35.90	978,669.90	45.00	1,226,745.00		
730E0251	SPECIAL PERMANENT SEED MIXTURE 1	75	LB	30.00	2,250.00	40.00	3,000.00	45.00	3,375.00	50.00	3,750.00	70.17	5,262.75	45.00	3,375.00	42.00	3,150.00	40.00	3,000.00		
731E0100	FERTILIZING	265	LB	1.50	397.50	2.00	530.00	2.50	662.50	3.00	795.00	12.02	3,185.30	3.00	795.00	2.10	556.50	2.00	530.00		
'732E0100	MULCHING	5.3	TON	250.00	1,325.00	165.00	874.50	200.00	1,060.00	200.00	1,060.00	265.00	1,404.50	180.00	954.00	175.00	927.50	165.00	874.50		
831E0110	TYPE B DRAINAGE FABRIC	25,649	SQ YD	2.50	64,122.50	2.50	64,122.50	2.00	51,298.00	3.50	89,771.50	1.89	48,476.61	1.85	47,450.65	2.10	53,862.90	2.00	51,298.00		
					0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		
			TOTAL		966,670.80		1,067,137.45		1,151,332.30		1,219,444.42		1,232,167.70		1,242,116.75		1,369,924.10		1,501,033.30		